
TBV Rangliste Doppel Herren 21.12.2022

Platz Name Vorname Spieler-ID Verein
LM O19 
18.06.22

Ennocup 
16.07.22

RL O19 
04.09.22

RL O19 
16.10.22

RL O19 
20.11.22

LM O19 
04.12.22

Gesamt

1 Lange Holger 18-000735 OTG 1902 Gera 7.434 6.970 0 0 6.970 5.576 26.950

2 Michel Pascal 18-001722 1. BC Weimar 6.505 6.195 0 6.970 0 6.040 25.710

3 Henke Alois 16-002454 OTG 1902 Gera 8.364 6.970 0 0 0 8.364 23.698

4 Wagner Stefan 18-000692 SV GutsMuths Jena 8.364 0 0 7.744 0 7.434 23.542

5 van Empel Martin 18-002204 1. BV Weimar 6.505 6.195 0 6.195 0 0 18.895

6 Krause Toni 18-000873 SV GutsMuths Jena 9.293 0 0 0 0 9.293 18.586

7 Reinhardt Frank 18-000892 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 0 0 7.744 7.744 0 0 15.488

8 Kunkel Julian 16-008832 SV GutsMuths Jena 7.434 0 0 0 7.744 0 15.178

9 Faßbender Sebastian 01-118098 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 5.421 7.744 0 13.165

10 Heerdegen Maximilian 18-001426 1. Erfurter BV 0 0 6.970 5.421 0 0 12.391

11 Krüppner Tom 18-000784 OTG 1902 Gera 0 4.646 0 0 0 7.434 12.080

12 Hausstein Björn 18-020113 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 0 0 4.259 4.646 2.343 0 11.248

13 Wang Jun 18-003107 USV Jena 0 0 3.833 3.678 2.556 0 10.067

14 Deng Zhichao 01-153470 1. Ilmenauer BC 0 0 2.981 3.872 2.981 0 9.834

15 Höflitz Johann 18-000713 SV GutsMuths Jena 9.293 0 0 0 0 0 9.293

15 Voigt Julian 18-001674 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 9.293 9.293

17 Hung Tran Viet 18-020111 1. Ilmenauer BC 0 0 4.259 4.646 0 0 8.905

18 Gaida Maximilian 18-020110 1. Ilmenauer BC 0 0 0 5.034 3.833 0 8.867

19 Lesser Tobias 18-000783 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 0 8.364 8.364

20 Oude  WeerninkRicardo 18-002790 USV Jena 0 0 3.833 0 4.259 0 8.092

21 Dörmann Nicolas 18-020008 USV Jena 0 0 0 3.678 4.259 0 7.937

22 Michael Prinz 16-002310 ATSV Freiberg 0 7.744 0 0 0 0 7.744

22 Wendt Tom 16-004290 OTG 1902 Gera 0 7.744 0 0 0 0 7.744

22 Pohl Thomas 18-001036 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 0 0 7.744 0 0 0 7.744

25 Späth Felix 05-036126 SV GutsMuths Jena 7.434 0 0 0 0 0 7.434

25 Otto Florian 18-002048 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 7.434 0 0 0 0 0 7.434

25 Niedling Tamino 18-001973 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 7.434 7.434

25 Dubb Ronny 16-007397 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 0 7.434 7.434

29 Schäfer Niklas 05-039063 1. BV Weimar 0 0 0 6.970 0 0 6.970

29 Seifert Lasse 18-002517 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 0 0 6.970 0 0 0 6.970

29 Reuther Martin 17-060020 VfB Merseburg 0 0 0 0 6.970 0 6.970

32 Bing Lim John Khye 18-009548 1. Ilmenauer BC 0 0 0 3.872 2.981 0 6.853

33 Ohlow Nils 18-002032 1. BV Weimar 0 0 0 6.195 0 0 6.195

33 Pompe Lennert 18-002157 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 0 0 6.195 0 0 0 6.195

33 Schröder Leon 18-002041 TSV 1911 Themar 0 0 6.195 0 0 0 6.195

36 Schuchardt Julius 18-002646 1. BV Weimar 0 0 0 4.259 1.917 0 6.176

37 Wohlgemuth Florian 18-001871 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 6.040 6.040

38 Dycke Alexander 18-001570 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 0 5.576 5.576

39 Gleisberg Lucas 18-002792 1. Erfurter BV 0 0 5.421 0 0 0 5.421

39 Schnabel Aaron 01-126165 1. Erfurter BV 0 0 5.421 0 0 0 5.421

39 Besser Karsten 18-001018 OTG 1902 Gera 0 5.421 0 0 0 0 5.421

39 Kühn Marcel 18-000521 OTG 1902 Gera 0 5.421 0 0 0 0 5.421

43 Knörig Dirk 18-009275 BSG Einheit Sömmerda 0 0 3.407 0 1.917 0 5.324

43 Schön Mathias 18-000547 Spg Ilmenau/Unterpörlitz 0 0 2.981 0 2.343 0 5.324

45 Dietrich Peter 18-001661 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 0 5.111 5.111

45 Geisler Thomas 18-000803 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 0 5.111 5.111

47 Fuchs Maximilian 16-006335 HSG DHfK Leipzig 0 5.034 0 0 0 0 5.034

47 Wichert Marko 16-008290 HSG DHfK Leipzig 0 5.034 0 0 0 0 5.034

47 Handtke Thomas 18-001103 1.BC Mühlhausen 0 0 0 5.034 0 0 5.034

50 Seliger Jan 18-000782 USV TU Dresden 0 4.646 0 0 0 0 4.646

51 Haupt Luis 18-002160 1. BV Weimar 0 0 0 4.259 0 0 4.259

52 Tran Viet Hung 18-020111 1. Ilmenauer BC 0 0 0 0 3.833 0 3.833

53 Yin Yuanyangyang 18-020112 1. Ilmenauer BC 0 0 3.407 0 0 0 3.407

53 Brandt Dennis 18-002172 USV Jena 0 0 0 0 3.407 0 3.407

53 Fränkel Marwin 16-007899 TuS Pegau 0 0 0 0 3.407 0 3.407

56 von Rein Keigo nn. nn. 0 0 0 0 2.768 0 2.768

56 Ye Zekai 18-003106 USV Jena 0 0 0 0 2.768 0 2.768

58 Leiterer Christian 18-000794 SV Jena-Zwätzen 0 0 0 0 2.556 0 2.556

59 Geppert Mathias 18-000338 1.BC Mühlhausen 0 0 0 0 2.130 0 2.130

59 Schubert Ralf 18-002284 Spg Ilmenau/Unterpörlitz 0 0 0 0 2.130 0 2.130

61 Stirmat Luca 18-002639 SV Hermsdorf 0 0 0 0 2.023 0 2.023

61 Zivkovic Tomislav 06-154091 BSV Bad Bramstedt 0 0 0 0 2.023 0 2.023

63 Mückisch Marcel 16-008978 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 0 0 0 0 1.810 0 1.810

63 Zollstab André 16-001200 TSV Niederwürschnitz 0 0 0 0 1.810 0 1.810

65 Böhme Sven 18-000826 1.Erfurter Racketverein 0 0 0 0 1.704 0 1.704



TBV Rangliste Doppel Herren 21.12.2022

Platz Name Vorname Spieler-ID Verein
LM O19 
18.06.22

Ennocup 
16.07.22

RL O19 
04.09.22

RL O19 
16.10.22

RL O19 
20.11.22

LM O19 
04.12.22

Gesamt

65 Vogt Uwe 18-000777 1.Erfurter Racketverein 0 0 0 0 1.704 0 1.704

67 Hausdörfer Oliver 18-000354 TSV 1911 Themar 0 0 0 0 1.597 0 1.597

67 Sund Tobias 18-009704 ESV Lok Erfurt 0 0 0 0 1.597 0 1.597

69 Willrich Julius 18-002241 1.Erfurter BV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Daßler Thomas 18-000770 SV Zeulenroda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Schäfer Ansgar 02-042335 SV Zeulenroda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Monheim Fabian 18-000891 ESV Lok Erfurt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Trägner Enrico 18-000299 ESV Lok Erfurt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Yadav Yogendra 18-002825 USV Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Hösler Hannes 16-005441 ESV Lok Erfurt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Seidel Daniel 18-009122 ESV Lok Erfurt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Schnabel Fabrice 16-009871 SG Meerane 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Schnabel Pascal 16-006943 SG Meerane 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Notni Lennart 18-001749 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Scheler Moritz 18-001981 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Hofmann Pit 16-006588 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Predel Moritz 18-000810 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Röhner Steven 18-002141 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Todkar Bhushan 18-009534 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Kreft Calvin 06-151107 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Forner Paul 18-001850 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Bram Ludwig 16-007288 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Bartelsen Jan 03-015493 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 El-Hasan Younes 08-011721 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Pfotenhauer Jakob 18-002554 SV BW Niederroßla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Meyer Domenic 18-002211 1.BV Weimar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Kindel Till 01-138455 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Hempel Felix 18-001675 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Dingethal Paul-Werner 17-019011 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Pietschmann Franz 18-001967 TSV Dresden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Timm Florian 03-016081 TSV Dresden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Stephan Eike 18-001482 USV Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Fromm Manuel 18-00106 1.BC Mühlhausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Edelbauer Eric 16-002948 SG Meerane 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Krishnamurthy Rohan 18-002791 USV Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Thar Jan 18-001688 USV Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Keßler Max 18-002086 Spg Ilmenau/Unterpörlitz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Klauder Luca 18-002356 Spg Ilmenau/Unterpörlitz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Wenke Fridolin 18-002066 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



TBV Rangliste Doppel Damen 21.12.2022

Platz Name Vorname Spieler-ID Verein
LM O19 
18.06.22

Ennocup 
16.07.22

RL O19 
04.09.22

RL O19 
16.10.22

RL O19 
20.11.22

LM O19 
04.12.22

Gesamt

1 Böhme Kristin 18-002222 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 7.434 0 7.744 7.744 7.744 7.434 38.100

2 Reinhardt Patricia 02-035346 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 7.434 0 6.195 7.744 7.744 7.434 36.551

3 Höflitz Lisa 18-001622 SV GutsMuths Jena 9.293 0 0 0 0 8.364 17.657

4 Bartsch Nicole 16-003563 SV GutsMuths Jena 8.364 0 0 0 0 8.364 16.728

5 Krüger Pheline 16-009151 SV GutsMuths Jena 9.293 0 0 0 0 6.040 15.333

6 Szalai Lisa 04-065759 SV GutsMuths Jena 8.364 0 0 0 0 6.040 14.404

7 Sempler Lilli 18-008064 SV Hermsdorf 0 0 7.744 0 0 5.111 12.855

8 Heidrich Antje 18-001028 OTG 1902  Gera 6.505 6.195 0 0 0 0 12.700

8 Steudemann Anne-Kathrin 18-001029 OTG 1902  Gera 6.505 6.195 0 0 0 0 12.700

10 Pei Jie 18-001416 1. Ilmenauer BC 0 0 5.421 0 4.259 0 9.680

10 Chia-Chi Peng 18-002798 USV Jena 0 0 5.421 0 4.259 0 9.680

12 Lücke Marie 17-032006 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 9.293 9.293

12 Mund Charlotte 18-001928 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 9.293 9.293

14 Schulz Sonja 18-001684 OTG 1902  Gera 0 7.744 0 0 0 0 7.744

14 Plötner Marie Josefin 18-001854 OTG 1902  Gera 0 7.744 0 0 0 0 7.744

16 Stelzer Maxi 18-000787 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 7.434 7.434

16 Vogel Julia 16-003995 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 7.434 7.434

18 Seifert Anne 18-000426 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 0 0 6.970 0 0 0 6.970

18 Ehemann Tina 18-001048 SV1880 Unterpörlitz 0 0 6.970 0 0 0 6.970

20 Ihrecke Charleen 14-001979 BV Halle 0 6.970 0 0 0 0 6.970

20 Köhn Lisa 08-012606 TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf 0 6.970 0 0 0 0 6.970

22 Fromm Franziska 18-001362 1. BC Mühlhausen 0 0 6.195 0 0 0 6.195

23 Kämnitz Lea 18-002049 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 5.576 5.576

23 Preiß Johanna 18-002220 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 5.576 5.576

25 Monheim Daniela 18-001250 ESV Lok Erfurt 0 5.421 0 0 0 0 5.421

25 Groll Kerstin 18-001964 ESV Lok Erfurt 0 5.421 0 0 0 0 5.421

27 Besser Christine 18-001458 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 5.111 5.111

28 David Manuela 18-001714 1.Erfurter Racketverein 0 0 0 0 3.833 0 3.833

28 Jung Vanessa 18-002115 1.Erfurter Racketverein 0 0 0 0 3.833 0 3.833

30 Zivkovic Daniela 06-154090 BSV Bad Bramstedt 0 0 0 0 3.407 0 3.407

30 Hedler Alina 18-002345 1. Ilmenauer BC 0 0 0 0 3.407 0 3.407

32 Wendt Fanni 18-008066 SV Hermsdorf 0 0 0 0 2.981 0 2.981

32 Janta Sarah 18-002106 SV Hermsdorf 0 0 0 0 2.981 0 2.981

33 Hoche Hannah 18-009507 SV Zeulenroda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Lenz Lydia 18-001543 SV Zeulenroda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Adam Laura 16-006496 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Schmidt Lea 18-009057 1.BC Kassel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Keil Jule 18-001307 Marktheidenfels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Körner Turid 16-004801 TSV BW Röhrsdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Hempel Melanie 18-001288 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Oelmann Lilly 18-002288 USV Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Hammers Maike 18-009532 USV Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Schubert Sophia 18-001983 1. Erfurter BV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Schubert Luisa 18-002078 1. Erfurter BV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Wiedemann Daniela 16-001037 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Keil Melanie 16-006096 TSV Dresden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Lang Angelika 02-035977 Hessen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Tobien Annouk 18-002030 VSG 70 Bad Frankenh. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Brauner Anne 16-006595 SG Meerane 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Bressau Beatrice 16-007794 SG Meerane 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Gebauer Alexandra 18-002796 USV Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Grobosch Caroline 18-001734 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



TBV Rangliste Mixed Herren 21.12.2022

Platz Name Vorname Spieler-ID Verein
LM O19 
18.06.22

Ennocup 
16.07.22

RL O19 
06.11.22

RL O19 
20.11.22

LM O19 
04.12.22

Gesamt

1 Krause Toni 18-000873 SV GutsMuths Jena 7.434 0 7.744 0 9.293 24.471

2 Henke Alois 16-002454 OTG 1902  Gera 8.364 7.744 0 0 7.434 23.542

3 Michel Pascal 18-001722 1.BV Weimar 0 5.421 5.421 6.195 5.111 22.148

4 Lange Holger 18-000735 OTG 1902  Gera 5.111 6.195 4.646 0 3.717 19.669

5 Kunkel Julian 16-008832 SV GutsMuths Jena 5.576 0 5.034 6.970 0 17.580

6 Wagner Stefan 18-000692 SV GutsMuths Jena 6.040 0 0 0 8.364 14.404

7 Scheler Moritz 18-001981 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 6.970 0 5.576 12.546

8 Höflitz Johann 18-000713 SV GutsMuths Jena 9.293 0 0 0 0 9.293

9 Janz Robert 03-018478 BV Darmstadt 0 0 0 7.744 0 7.744

10 Oude  WeerninkRicardo 18-002790 USV Jena 0 0 4.259 3.407 0 7.666

11 Otto Florian 18-002048 SV 1880  Unterpörlitz 7.434 0 0 0 0 7.434

11 Dubb Ronny 16-007397 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 7.434 7.434

13 Krüppner Tom 18-000784 OTG 1902 Gera 0 6.970 0 0 0 6.970

14 Voigt Julian 18-001674 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 6.195 0 0 6.195

15 Wohlgemuth Florian 18-001871 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 6.040 6.040

16 Faßbender Sebastian 01-118098 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 5.421 0 5.421

17 Kühn Marcel 18-000521 OTG 1902 Gera 0 5.034 0 0 0 5.034

17 van Empel Martin 18-002204 1. BV Weimar 0 0 0 5.034 0 5.034

19 Niedling Tamino 18-001973 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 4.646 4.646

20 Pompe Lennert 18-002157 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 0 0 0 0 4.414 4.414

21 Peters Carli 18-003047 USV Jena 0 0 0 4.259 0 4.259

22 Dycke Alexander 18-001570 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 4.182 4.182

23 van Empel Martin 18-002204 1. BV Weimar 0 0 0 0 3.949 3.949

24 Jury Christoph 18-002126 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 3.872 0 0 3.872

25 Knörig Dirk 18-009275 BSG Einheit Sömmerda 0 0 0 3.833 0 3.833

26 Todkar Bhushan 18-009534 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 3.678 0 0 3.678

27 Wang Jun 18-003107 USV Jena 0 0 3.485 0 0 3.485

28 Stirmat Luca 18-002639 SV Hermsdorf 0 0 0 2.981 0 2.981

29 Zivkovic Tomislav 06-154091 BSV Bad Bramstedt 0 0 0 2.768 0 2.768

30 Böhme Sven 18-000826 1.Erfurter Racketverein 0 0 0 2.556 0 2.556

31 Hermschulte Jan 01-134553 1.Erfurter Racketverein 0 0 0 2.343 0 2.343

32 Schön Mathias 18-000547 Spg Ilmenau/Unterpörlitz 0 0 0 2.130 0 2.130

33 Schubert Ralf 18-002284 Spg Ilmenau/Unterpörlitz 0 0 0 2.023 0 2.023

34 Notni Lennart 18-001749 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Hofmann Pit 16-006588 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Forner Paul 18-001850 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Heerdegen Maximilian 18-001426 1. Erfurter BV 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Besser Karsten 18-001018 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Hempel Felix 18-001675 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Predel Moritz 18-000810 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Wendt Tom 16-004290 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Dingethal Paul-Werner 17-019011 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Schnabel Aaron 01-125165 1.Erfurter BV 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 El-Hasan Younes 08-011721 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Brandt Dennis 18-002172 USV Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Bartelsen Jan 03-015493 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Fromm Manuel 18-001106 1. BC Mühlhausen 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Handtke Thomas 18-001103 1. BC Mühlhausen 0 0 0 0 0 0



TBV Rangliste Mixed Damen 21.12.2022

Platz Name Vorname Spieler-ID Verein
LM O19 
18.06.22

Ennocup 
16.07.22

RL O19 
06.11.22

RL O19 
20.11.22

LM O19 
04.12.22

Gesamt

1 Böhme Kristin 18-002222 SV1880 Unterpörlitz 7.434 0 5.034 5.421 6.040 23.929

2 Reinhardt Patricia 02-035346 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 6.040 0 5.421 6.195 5.111 22.767

3 Höflitz Lisa 18-001622 SV GutsMuths Jena 9.293 0 0 0 8.364 17.657

4 Lücke Marie 17-032006 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 7.744 0 9.293 17.037

5 Bartsch Nicole 16-003563 SV GutsMuths Jena 8.364 0 0 0 7.434 15.798

6 Szalai Lisa 04-065759 SV GutsMuths Jena 5.576 0 0 6.970 0 12.546

6 Kämnitz Lea 18-002049 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 6.970 0 5.576 12.546

8 Krüger Pheline 16-009151 SV GutsMuths Jena 7.434 0 0 0 4.646 12.080

9 Plötner Marie Josefin 18-001854 OTG 1902  Gera 0 6.970 4.646 0 0 11.616

10 Hammers Maike 18-009532 USV Jena 0 0 6.195 3.407 0 9.602

11 Hanus Denise 16-006514 1.BV Weimar 0 5.421 0 0 3.949 9.370

12 Ihrecke Charleen 14-001979 BV Halle 0 7.744 0 0 0 7.744

12 Scheele Isabel 02-043098 BV Darmstadt 0 0 0 7.744 0 7.744

14 Stelzer Maxi 18-000787 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 7.434 7.434

15 Schulz Sonja 18-001684 OTG 1902  Gera 0 6.195 0 0 0 6.195

16 Steudemann Anne-Kathrin 18-001029 OTG 1902  Gera 5.111 0 0 0 0 5.111

17 Köhn Lisa 08-012606 TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf 0 5.034 0 0 0 5.034

17 Knapp Séléna 18-020125 1. BV Weimar 0 0 0 5.034 0 5.034

19 Otto Sina 18-002175 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz 0 0 0 0 4.414 4.414

20 Oelmann Lilly 18-002288 USV Jena 0 0 4.259 0 0 4.259

20 Ye Zekai 18-003106 USV Jena 0 0 0 4.259 0 4.259

22 Sempler Lilli 18-008064 SV Hermsdorf 0 0 0 0 4.182 4.182

23 Agsten Katja 18-002024 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 3.872 0 0 3.872

24 Sophianos Pia 18-002090 BSG Einheit Sömmerda 0 0 0 3.833 0 3.833

25 Wiedemann Daniela 16-001037 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 3.717 3.717

26 Preiß Johanna 18-002220 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 3.678 0 0 3.678

27 Peng Chia-Chi 18-002798 USV Jena 0 0 3.485 0 0 3.485

28 Wendt Fanni 0 0 0 0 0 2.981 0 2.981

29 Zivkovic Daniela 06-154090 BSV Bad Bramstedt 0 0 0 2.768 0 2.768

30 David Manuela 18-001714 1.Erfurter Racketverein 0 0 0 2.556 0 2.556

31 Jung Vanessa 18-002115 1.Erfurter Racketverein 0 0 0 2.343 0 2.343

32 Hedler Alina 18-002345 1. Ilmenauer BC 0 0 0 2.130 0 2.130

33 Kynast Antje 18-006717 OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 2.023 0 2.023

34 Mund Charlotte 18-001928 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Lippold Jasmin 18-001790 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Adam Laura 16-006496 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Schubert Luisa 18-002078 1. Erfurter BV 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Schmidt Lea 18-009057 1.BC Kassel 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Körner Turid 16-004801 TSV Blau-Weiß Röhrsdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Koldova Veronika 18-002119 OTG 1902  Gera 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Nguyen Dan Phuong 18-001970 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Strumpf Davia 18-002081 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Martin Amelie 18-001985 1.BV Weimar 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Heinz Gitte 18-002282 SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Schubert Sophia 18-001983 1. Erfurter BV 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Fromm Franziska 18-001362 1.BC Mühlhausen 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Lang Angelika 02-035977 Hessen 0 0 0 0 0 0


